
EST EQUIPOS
Equipo - Pilotos

1º Team Nova  - José Luis & Miguel 1004 552 1134 1154 0 3844

2º Skualo  - Alberto & Iker 1169 1190 587 593 0 3539 305 305

3º Complutrans  - José Antonio & Javier 1098 573 0 1123 0 2794 745 1050

4º MbRacing  - Jorge & Manuel 1070 563 564 568 0 2765 29 1079

5º Los Javis  -  Javier & Javier
967 575 559 548 0 2649 116 1195

6º Team Beta  - Jesus & Cesar 1014 514 556 535 0 2619 30 1225

7º Cepsa Team - Alejandro & José 545 589 576 556 0 2266 353 1578

8º Compitruenos  -  Alex & Gonzalo 1188 0 601 0 0 1789 477 2055

9º Pilotos Pioneros  - Antonio & Oscar 1029 0 0 565 0 1594 195 2250

10º Pilotos Pioneros 2  - Rafael & Carlos 1030 0 0 544 0 1574 20 2270

11º Team Javo  -  Javo & 0 0 580 574 0 1154 420 2690

12º Team Calvo  - Pepe & 569 578 0 0 0 1147 7 2697

13º Team Ranz  -  Javi & 0 541 568 0 0 1109 38 2735

14º Team Raul  -  Raul & Javier 0 0 1085 0 0 1085 24 2759

15º Team Juan Palomo  - Sergio & Pablo 1031 0 0 0 0 1031 54 2813

16º Team Julius  -  Julian & 482 0 0 542 0 1024 7 2820

17º Team Neila  -  Pablo & 0 549 0 0 0 549 475 3295

18º Team Chamizo  -  Sergio & 0 0 0 537 0 537 12 3307

19º Team Lopez  - Raúl & 534 0 0 0 0 534 3 3310

20º TeamDe Sande  -  Pedro & 0 0 0 533 0 533 1 3311

21º Pedro Farias  -  Pedro & Juan Pedro 470 0 0 0 0 470 63 3374

  
D

e
s

c
a

rt
e

Total 

Puntos

  
D

if
. 

A
n

te
ri

o
r

  
D

if
. 

P
ri

m
e

ro

2020 Euro Stock Truck Tamiya MbRacing
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